
Date Versus Venue Tee Time

Wed 13 Apr 22 Thorney Lakes Lakeside Lodge TBC

Tue 19 Apr 22 Jean Wilkinson v Royston Royston TBC

Sun 24 Apr 22 Jean Wilkinson v Ramsey Ramsey TBC

Thu 12 May 22 Cambridge Meridian
Cambridge 

Meridian
TBC

Fri 27 May 22 Grace Norman v Royston Royston TBC

Sat 28 May 22 Old Nene Old Nene TBC

Mon 13 Jun 22 Jean Wilkinson v Royston Lakeside Lodge TBC

Fri 24 Jun 22 Jean Wilkinson v Ramsey Lakeside Lodge TBC

Mon 11 Jul 22 Royston Royston TBC

Thu 21 Jul 22 March March TBC

Sun 31 Jul 22 RAF Ladies Lakeside Lodge TBC

Fri 5 Aug 22 Girton Lakeside Lodge TBC

Thu 25 Aug 22 Brampton Park Brampton Park TBC

Wed 14 Sep 22 St Ives Lakeside Lodge TBC

Thu 6 Oct 22 Wilkinson Triangular Match Gog Magog TBC
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